
Basic information

2009/0142(COD)

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision procedure)
Regulation

Procedure completed

European Banking Authority (EBA): establishment

Amending Decision No 716/2009/EC  2009/0001(COD)
Amended by  2011/0062(COD)
Amended by  2012/0150(COD)
Amended by  2012/0244(COD)
Amended by  2013/0253(COD)
Amended by  2013/0264(COD)
Amended by  2017/0230(COD)
Amended by  2017/0326(COD)
Amended by  2017/0359(COD)
Amended by  2021/0240(COD)
Amended by  2023/0363(COD)
See also 2015/0903(NLE)

Subject

2.50.03 Securities and financial markets, stock exchange, CIUTS, 
investments
2.50.04 Banks and credit
2.50.10 Financial supervision
5.20.01 Coordination of monetary policies, European Monetary Institute 
(EMI), Economic and Monetary Union (EMU)
8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  ECON Economic and Monetary Affairs GARCÍA-MARGALLO Y 
MARFIL José Manuel (PPE)

20/10/2009

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  BUDG Budgets HAUG Jutta (S&D) 21/10/2009

  EMPL Employment and Social Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

  JURI Legal Affairs LEHNE Klaus-Heiner (PPE) 05/10/2009

  AFCO Constitutional Affairs MÉNDEZ DE VIGO Íñigo 
(PPE)

24/11/2009

Council of the Council configuration Meetings Date
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European Union
Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 3030 2010-09-07

Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 3027 2010-07-13

Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 2981 2009-12-02

Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 3045 2010-11-17

European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union BARNIER Michel
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